
Chem-Dry Vendor List

• Call Centers /Answering Services/Texting

Virtual Office Solutions

214-367-4071

214-367-4000

Erika@vosservice.com

• Employees

ADP

David McArthur

866-811-4828

David.mcarthur@adp.com

CareerPlug

512-579-0163

support@careerplug.com

Background Checks Express

Sandy Steinman

844-727-3366

sandy@backgroundchecksexpress.com

• Financing & Card Processing

Aztec Financial

855-252-7233

Centra Funding 

Tod Siegel

720-277-0077

tod@centrafunding.com

Bank of America

888-317-5402

tellmemore@bankofamericamerchant.com

Intuit Inc. (Quickbooks)

Amber Burton 

540-388-9796

amber_burton@intuit.com
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Chem-Dry Vendor List

• Internet & Mobile Marketing 

919 Marketing

Brendan Doyle

804-228-4432

bdoyle@919marketing.com

Rob Wilson

804-228-4452

rwilson@919marketing.com

Kite Media

Garrett Kite 

435-753-7553

garrett@kitemedia.com

Podium

833-276-3486

Broadly

510-400-6039

Qiigo

888-673-1212

• Equipment

HydraMaster

HRI Equipment Sales

435-760-7088

Darren Watts 425-268-6604

KleenRite

HRI Equipment Sales

435-760-7088

KleenRite-800-241-4865
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Chem-Dry Vendor List

• Office Systems / Supplies

AT&T

http://att.com/wireless/Chemdry

Constant Contact

To sign up: 855-815-5450

For coaching: 855-854-8609

http://chemdry.constantcontact.com

onTrack

435-755-0099

ontrack@hrisupport.com

Staples Advantage

Register at: http://register.staplesadvantage.com

Verizon

HRI-Support@VerizonWireless.com

Clarity 

800-676-3995

support@clarityvoice.com 

• Print

Franchise Print Shop

Josh Knapp

888-882-8857

service@franchiseprintshop.com

Postcard Guru

Corben Hatch

805-768-4878

corben@postcardguru.com

Divvy by Alexander’s

Charlie Alexander

800-574-8666

teresas@alexanders.com
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Chem-Dry Vendor List

• Van & Vehicles

Fetch Graphics

888-933-8249

support@fetchgraphics.com

Chase Decals

515-292-6466 ext 10

hrigraphics@chasedecals.com

Dream Street 

John Wiley

888-340-9768

john@dreamstreetgraphics.com

Jiffy Lube

800-344-6933

www.jiffylube.com

Maaco

1-888-MAACO-USA

(1-888-622-6872)

www.maaco.com

Meineke

1-800-MEINEKE

(1-800-634-6353)

www.meineke.com

• Uniforms

Marker8/Whisper Knits 

Leigh Morgan

980-498-3365

leigh@marker8gear.com

LogoShop

435-752-1718

orders@welogostuff.com
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